
 

HORARIO DE PAF Y TAF (CURSO 2023-2024) 

 LUNES MARTES MIÉRCOLES JUEVES VIERNES 

8:00-8:50 
 

J.L. Canalís (PAF) 
 Jonathan Chamizo (TAF)  

Miguel Cañas (PAF) 

Anabel Arellano (PAF) 
Simón Roca (PAF) 

8:55-9:45 
Alberto Verdugo (PAF) 

Camelia Mocanu (PAF) 

Pilar Molí (PAF) 

Isabel Amorebieta (PAF) 

 

Lorenzo Acín (PAF) 

Mercè Ballabriga (PAF) 

Mariví Basallo (PAF)  

 
Iva Dankovcikova 

(PAF) 

9:50-10:40 
Pablo Barrientos (PAF) 

Diana Coso (PAF) 

Pilar Subías (TAF)  

Cristina Montalbán (PAF) 

José Manuel Moriana 

(PAF) 

Pilar Subías (PAF) 

Antón Justes (TAF) 

Lorenzo Acín (TAF) 

Laura Segura (PAF) 

Nieves Mulas (TAF) 

Antonio Gaitán (PAF) 

Tere Ibars (PAF) 

María Morera (PAF) 

Marta Sisó (PAF) 

María Beltrán (PAF) 

J.M.Peralta (PAF) 

Luis Campillo (PAF) 

Lidia Pueyo (PAF) 

      

11:05-11:55 

Luis Campillo (PAF) 

Aarón Jaqués (TAF) 

Cristian Morillo (PAF) 

Ana Pau (PAF) 

Sandra Macías (PAF) 

Sonia De Dios (PAF) 

María Sánchez (TAF) 

Sinesio Hernández (PAF) 

Óscar Labat (TAF) 

J.M.Peralta (TAF) 

M.A. Calvet (PAF) 

Susana Balsalobre (TAF) 

Carlos Beltrán (PAF) 

Elena Espluga (TAF) 

Rosa Quintero (PAF) 

Antonio Díaz (PAF) 

Xavier Monclús (PAF) 

Pilar Molí (TAF) 

Ana Domínguez (PAF) 

Rosa Arqué (PAF) 

Raúl Cubiles (PAF) 

Ana Fortea (TAF) 

Beatriz Gimeno (PAF) 

Laura Segura (TAF) 

Óscar Labat (PAF) 

Marcos Micolau (PAF) 

Laura Encabo (PAF) 

María Soria (TAF) 

Ana M. Portillo (PAF) 

María Soria (PAF) 

12:00-12:50 

Aarón Jaqués (PAF) 

Ana Pau (TAF) 

Nieves Mulas (PAF) 

Laura Encabo (TAF) 

Jonathan Chamizo (PAF) 

Iván Herranz (PAF)  

María Sánchez (PAF) 

Elena Espluga (PAF) 

Marta Herrera (PAF) 

Cecilia Marega (PAF) 

Josep Martínez (TAF) 

Elena San Millán (PAF) 

Esther Gil (PAF) 

Ester Cabrejas (PAF) 

Israel Lasmarías (PAF) 

Cristina Pallas (TAF) 

J.M. Viader (PAF) 

Belén Navarro (PAF) 

Antón Justes (PAF) 

Carlos Ventura (PAF) 

Elena San Millán (TAF) 

Pilar Bayona (PAF) 

Sonia De Dios (TAF) 

Antonio Gaitán (TAF) 

Ana Pallás (PAF) 

      

13:05-13:55 

Cristina Pallas (PAF) 

Margarida Modol (PAF) 

Míriam Pe (PAF) 

Pilar Alonso (PAF) 

Iván Herranz (TAF) 

Belén Cava (PAF) 

Ángela Alonso (PAF) 

Carlos Beltrán (TAF) 

Josep Martínez (PAF) 

Ana Fortea (PAF) 

Susana Balsalobre (PAF) 

Lidia Pueyo (TAF) 

Rocío Valenciano (PAF) 

Belén Cava (TAF) 

 

Sandra Gómez (PAF) 

M. Ángeles Ríos (PAF) 

14:00-14:50  Carlos Ventura (TAF)    



 

 


